Anton Medium Base Pendant
ANP Series
Features
  This modern double layer drum design provides a dramatic look and features
Lumafuse™ laminated fabric/acrylic shade in 2 colors. White bottom acrylic
diffuser disperses the light. Suspended with a 3 ft. adjustable rigid stem
expandable up to 9 ft. Additional stems sold separately.
Construction

-LW
-JT
Ordering Information:
Black/Jute  Black/Linen White   Qty. Lamp     DIA.       H
ANP1214MBBK-JT  ANP1214MBBK-LW   2  25W (MAX)   12”     4-3/4”
                ANP1524MBBK-JT
ANP1524MBBK-LW
3
 25W (MAX)
15”     5-1/2”
ANP2432MBBK-JT ANP2432MBBK-LW 3 25W (MAX)
      30”
7-1/2”
ANP3044MBBK-JT ANP3044MBBK-LW 4 25W (MAX)
   24”
9-1/2”
3
ANP1932MBBK-JT ANP1932MBBK-LW 25W (MAX) 19” 5-1/2”3
Satin Nickel/Jute
Satin Nickel/
Linen White    Qty. Lamp     DIA.       H
ANP1214MBSN-JT  ANP1214MBSN-LW   2  25W (MAX)   12”     4-3/4”
                ANP1524MBSN-JT
ANP1524MBSN-LW
3
 25W (MAX)
15”     5-1/2”
ANP2432MBSN-JT ANP2432MBSN-LW 3 25W (MAX)
      30”
7-1/2”
ANP3044MBSN-JT ANP3044MBSN-LW 4 25W (MAX)
   24”
9-1/2”
3
ANP1932MBSN-JT ANP1932MBSN-LW 25W (MAX) 19” 5-1/2”3